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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

H2O Solutions John Williams 
 

Ph: 206-491-4007 john@h2osolutions.com N N 19-101177-ITB 

IDS Global Samuel R. 
Williams 

 
Ph: 770-364-7914 sam.williams@idsglobal.com Y Y 20-101212-ITB 

Shamsid-Deen & 
Associates, LLC 

Waleed 
Shamsid-Deen 

 
Ph: 678-414-2174 waleed@sdassoc.com N Y 20-500541-RFP 

Safeguard Printing & 
Promotional Products, 

Inc. 
Ava Sims 

 
Ph: 770-752-4612 

x102 
Ava@Safeguardmi.com N Y 20-101210-ITB 

Waste Management Alan Owens 
 

Ph: 770-898-9247 aowens2@wm.com Y N 19-101169-ITB 

Zion Marine, Inc. Samee 
Blankinship 

 
Ph: 423-343-5312 

x102 
bids@zionmarine.com N N 19-101177-ITB 
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EMC Divers, Inc. Jeff Landers 
 

Ph: 386-402-8756 jeff@emcdivers.com N N 19-101177-ITB 

In Depth, Inc. Zach Rogers 
 

Ph: 386-986-8177 zach@indepthservicesinc.com N N 19-101177-ITB 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y N/A 

Premier Workforce 
Solutions, Inc. 

Deborah 
Belcher 

 
Ph: 404-697-7062 deborahbelcher@premierworkforce.org N Y 20-500542-RFP 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 solomon.adedokun@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

R.B. Communications, 
Inc. 

Deborah 
Mitchell 

 
Ph: 404-241-2034 deborah@rbcomm.net N Y 19-101177-ITB 
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Underwater 
Construction 
Corporation 

Chris S. Tirrell 
 

Ph: 860-857-8440 christ@uccdive.com Y N 19-101177-ITB 

Midco Diving Dustin French 
 

Ph: 605-791-3030 dustin@midcodiving.com N N 19-101177-ITB 

Magic Kitchen Greg Miller 
 

Ph: 816-492-3270 Greg@MagicKitchen.com N N 20-500541-RFP 

F.M. Shelton, Inc. Cynthia Ross 
Kendrick 

 
Ph: 404-755-9448 cynthia@fmshelton.com N Y 19-101177-ITB 

MealsPro, Inc. Shanaz 
Maknojia 

 
Ph: 832-800-2484 email@mealspro.net N N 20-500541-RFP 

Soft Skills Zone, LLC 
Emma 

Reynolds-
Middleton 

 
Ph: 678-524-3343 reymidd@yahoo.com Y N 20-500542-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

 
 
20-500542-RFP 
20-101210-ITB 
20-500541-RFP 
19-101177-ITB  
19-101169-ITB 
20-101212-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

Meals on Wheels 
Atlanta Jason Tucker 

 
Ph: 404-351-3889 jtucker@mowatl.org Y N 20-500541-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:jtucker@mowatl.org

